

## 2025 DOG LICENCE APPLICATION – ANNUAL RENEWAL REQUIRED

RATES PURSUANT TO FEES AND CHARGES BY-LAW 2024-063		
RATES	NEUTERED/SPAYED	INTACT
Prior to and including March 31 <sup>st</sup> per dog	\$22.00	\$35.00
As of April 1 <sup>st</sup> to December 31 <sup>st</sup>	\$40.00	\$50.00
Replacement Tag	\$0.50	\$0.50
*Annual Fee for Licensing Dangerous Dogs *Rabies vaccination is required	\$200.00	\$300.00
If registering by <b>mail</b> , please submit a completed application form and cheque or money order. DO NOT send cash in the mail. If registering <b>online</b> via credit card, 2.5% surcharge applies. An additional mailing fee of \$2.00 will apply for any replacement tags and/or initial registrations.		
DOG OWNER INFORMATION		
Name of Owner(s):		
PROPERTY Address:		
City:	ON	Postal Code:
Home Phone:	Cell:	Email:
FIRST DOG Please check box: Licence Renewal New Registration		
Name of Dog:		REPLACEMENT TAG REQUIRED YES / NO
Male or Female: M / F	Neutered or Spayed: YES / NO	Age:
Breed:	Colour:	Dog Tag #:
MICROCHIP#:		Fee: \$
SECOND DOG Please check box: Licence Renewal New Registration		
Name of Dog:		REPLACEMENT TAG REQUIRED YES / NO
Male or Female: M / F	Neutered or Spayed: YES / NO	Age:
Breed:	Colour:	Dog Tag #:
MICROCHIP#:	·	Fee: \$
THIRD DOG Please check box: Licence Renewal New Registration		
Name of Dog:		REPLACEMENT TAG REQUIRED YES / NO
Male or Female: M / F	Neutered or Spayed: YES / NO	Age:
Breed:	Colour:	Dog Tag #:
MICROCHIP#:		Fee: \$
PAYMENT		
<ul> <li>A maximum of three dogs permitted per household.</li> <li>Assistance Dogs and Livestock Protection Dogs are exempt from license fees but must be registered.</li> <li>A new dog owner has 30 days to register their new dog.</li> <li>TOTAL DUE:</li> </ul>		
EWE HERD ME - OUTRUN ANIMAL RESCUE & REHABILITATION CENTER		
If your dog has been picked up by Canine Control and you would like to retrieve your dog, please call the Outrun Animal Rescue & Rehabilitation Center at (705)220-6890 to book an appointment.		
SIGNATURE		
Signature of applicant:		Date:
NOTE: THE TOWNSHIP USES A PERMANENT DOG TAG SYSTEM. NEW TAGS WILL NOT BE PROVIDED UPON RENEWAL OF DOG LICENCES, ONLY FOR NEW REGISTRATIONS. IF REQUIRED, REPLACEMENT TAGS CAN BE PURCHASED FOR A FEE OF \$0.50 BY SELECTING THE OPTION ON THE LICENCE APPLICATION. IT WILL BE THE OWNERS RESPONSIBILITY TO RENEW THEIR DOG LICENCE ON AN ANNUAL BASIS.		